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Format

Participants 29 Participants

1 First round 29 Participants
4 Pools 6 Pool size
1 Pools 5 Pool size

29 Qualified by index
Parameter Fencing (FIE) rules move by Nation
In case of equal indice: phase.barrage.3

This round is taken into account for seeding of direct elimination.

Hits: 5
Time: 3 min

2 Direct elimination Table of 32

29 Qualifiers

Table of 32
Table of 16
Table of 8
Final of 4

Hits: 15
Time: 3 x 3 min
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Members of Technical directory and other commissions
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Final placement

Place Nation Name yob

1 ENG SUDDARDS George 1998

2 IND SINGH Karan Singh 1999

3 AUS SIU James 2000

3 ENG HOWES Nicholas 1998

5 AUS ANDREWS Sean 2000

6 WAL JACKSON Thomas 1999

7 WAL JONES Dylan 1998

8 ENG ROONEY Samuel 1999

9 SCO GENTZ Philipp 1998

10 SCO ALVARES-PERES Mark 2000

11 AUS BOYD-HOARE James 2000

12 IND SINGH Sehajpreet 2000

13 SCO MCLELLAN Sam 2000

14 IND MAHAJAN Vansh 1998

15 SCO CARTER Toby 2000

16 AUS HARDGE Kai 2000

17 RSA COETZEE Abraham Hunter 1998

18 ENG LINDSAY Christian 1998

19 GUE LE MAITRE Alexander 2000

20 ENG EDWARDS James 2000

21 RSA SANER Jeremy 1998

22 SCO CLOUGH Lewis 1998

23 IND KUMAR Rajat 1998

24 RSA DE JONG Dandré 1998

25 RSA HUMAN Alexander 2000

26 WAL TALBOT Henry 1999

27 GUE BERRY Joseph 1999

28 GUE HUDSON Oliver 1998

EXCL IND OKRAM Bidyananda Singh 1999
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First round

Pool 1 13:00 | Piste 1

AUTY Samantha, AUS

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 V TD TR I1 I2 Pl. Q
CLOUGH Lewis SCO 1 V5 D1 / D2 D1 1 9 17 0.250 -8 4.
BERRY Joseph GUE 2 D2 D0 / D0 D0 0 2 20 0.000 -18 5.
HOWES Nicholas ENG 3 V5 V5 / V5 V5 4 20 1 1.000 19 1.
OKRAM Bidyananda Singh IND 4 / / / / / 0 0 0 0.000 6.
COETZEE Abraham Hunter RSA 5 V5 V5 D0 / D3 2 13 12 0.500 1 3.
JONES Dylan WAL 6 V5 V5 D0 / V5 3 15 9 0.750 6 2.

Pool 2 13:00 | Piste 2

CHUA Eugene Wee Hong, SIN

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 V TD TR I1 I2 Pl. Q
KUMAR Rajat IND 1 D3 D4 D3 D4 V5 1 19 23 0.200 -4 5.
BOYD-HOARE James AUS 2 V5 V5 D3 D1 V5 3 19 19 0.600 0 3.
JACKSON Thomas WAL 3 V5 D4 V5 V5 V5 4 24 18 0.800 6 1.
GENTZ Philipp SCO 4 V5 V5 D2 V5 V5 4 22 16 0.800 6 2.
LINDSAY Christian ENG 5 V5 V5 D4 D4 D2 2 20 20 0.400 0 4.
DE JONG Dandré RSA 6 D3 D2 D3 D1 V5 1 14 22 0.200 -8 6.

Pool 3 13:00 | Piste 3

LANGE Robert, GER

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 V TD TR I1 I2 Pl. Q
EDWARDS James ENG 1 D2 D2 V5 D2 V5 2 16 17 0.400 -1 3.
SANER Jeremy RSA 2 V5 D0 D2 D3 V5 2 15 20 0.400 -5 5.
ANDREWS Sean AUS 3 V5 V5 V5 D4 V5 4 24 12 0.800 12 2.
MCLELLAN Sam SCO 4 D2 V5 D4 D0 V5 2 16 18 0.400 -2 4.
SINGH Karan Singh IND 5 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 5 25 9 1.000 16 1.
HUDSON Oliver GUE 6 D0 D3 D1 D1 D0 0 5 25 0.000 -20 6.

Pool 4 13:00 | Piste 4

TITUS Marius, RSA

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 V TD TR I1 I2 Pl. Q
SUDDARDS George ENG 1 V5 V5 V5 V5 4 20 7 1.000 13 1.
SINGH Sehajpreet IND 2 D2 V5 D0 V5 2 12 12 0.500 0 3.
HARDGE Kai AUS 3 D2 D2 D1 V5 1 10 16 0.250 -6 4.
ALVARES-PERES Mark SCO 4 D0 V5 V5 V5 3 15 10 0.750 5 2.
TALBOT Henry WAL 5 D3 D0 D1 D4 0 8 20 0.000 -12 5.
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Pool 5 13:00 | Piste 5

GHAZY Mannad, EGY

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 V TD TR I1 I2 Pl. Q
HUMAN Alexander RSA 1 D0 V5 D1 D3 D0 1 9 23 0.200 -14 6.
SIU James AUS 2 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 5 25 11 1.000 14 1.
LE MAITRE Alexander GUE 3 D3 D3 D4 V5 V5 2 20 21 0.400 -1 3.
MAHAJAN Vansh IND 4 V5 D3 V5 D3 D1 2 17 20 0.400 -3 4.
CARTER Toby SCO 5 V5 D2 D2 V5 D3 2 17 21 0.400 -4 5.
ROONEY Samuel ENG 6 V5 D3 D4 V5 V5 3 22 14 0.600 8 2.
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First round

Pl. Nation Name V M TD TR Index 1 Index 2 B Q

1 ENG HOWES Nicholas 4 4 20 1 1.000 19 Q

2 IND SINGH Karan Singh 5 5 25 9 1.000 16 Q

3 AUS SIU James 5 5 25 11 1.000 14 Q

4 ENG SUDDARDS George 4 4 20 7 1.000 13 Q

5 AUS ANDREWS Sean 4 5 24 12 0.800 12 Q

6 WAL JACKSON Thomas 4 5 24 18 0.800 6 Q

7 SCO GENTZ Philipp 4 5 22 16 0.800 6 Q

8 WAL JONES Dylan 3 4 15 9 0.750 6 Q

9 SCO ALVARES-PERES Mark 3 4 15 10 0.750 5 Q

10 ENG ROONEY Samuel 3 5 22 14 0.600 8 Q

11 AUS BOYD-HOARE James 3 5 19 19 0.600 0 Q

12 RSA COETZEE Abraham Hunter 2 4 13 12 0.500 1 Q

13 IND SINGH Sehajpreet 2 4 12 12 0.500 0 Q

14 ENG LINDSAY Christian 2 5 20 20 0.400 0 Q

15 GUE LE MAITRE Alexander 2 5 20 21 0.400 -1 Q

16 ENG EDWARDS James 2 5 16 17 0.400 -1 Q

17 SCO MCLELLAN Sam 2 5 16 18 0.400 -2 Q

18 IND MAHAJAN Vansh 2 5 17 20 0.400 -3 Q

19 SCO CARTER Toby 2 5 17 21 0.400 -4 Q

20 RSA SANER Jeremy 2 5 15 20 0.400 -5 Q

21 AUS HARDGE Kai 1 4 10 16 0.250 -6 Q

22 SCO CLOUGH Lewis 1 4 9 17 0.250 -8 Q

23 IND KUMAR Rajat 1 5 19 23 0.200 -4 Q

24 RSA DE JONG Dandré 1 5 14 22 0.200 -8 Q

25 RSA HUMAN Alexander 1 5 9 23 0.200 -14 Q

26 WAL TALBOT Henry 0 4 8 20 0.000 -12 Q

27 GUE BERRY Joseph 0 4 2 20 0.000 -18 Q

28 GUE HUDSON Oliver 0 5 5 25 0.000 -20 Q

9999 IND OKRAM Bidyananda Singh 0 0 0 0 0.000 E

Legend: V = Victory, M = Match, HG = Hits given, HR = Hits received, Index 1 = V / M, Index 2 = HG - HR, Q = Qualified, E = Eliminated, B = Barrage
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Seeding list Direct elimination

Place Nation Name V M TD TR Index 1 Index 2 T  

1 ENG HOWES Nicholas 4 4 20 1 1.000 19

2 IND SINGH Karan Singh 5 5 25 9 1.000 16

3 AUS SIU James 5 5 25 11 1.000 14

4 ENG SUDDARDS George 4 4 20 7 1.000 13

5 AUS ANDREWS Sean 4 5 24 12 0.800 12

6 WAL JACKSON Thomas 4 5 24 18 0.800 6

7 SCO GENTZ Philipp 4 5 22 16 0.800 6

8 WAL JONES Dylan 3 4 15 9 0.750 6

9 SCO ALVARES-PERES Mark 3 4 15 10 0.750 5

10 ENG ROONEY Samuel 3 5 22 14 0.600 8

11 AUS BOYD-HOARE James 3 5 19 19 0.600 0

12 RSA COETZEE Abraham Hunter 2 4 13 12 0.500 1

13 IND SINGH Sehajpreet 2 4 12 12 0.500 0

14 ENG LINDSAY Christian 2 5 20 20 0.400 0

15 GUE LE MAITRE Alexander 2 5 20 21 0.400 -1

16 ENG EDWARDS James 2 5 16 17 0.400 -1

17 SCO MCLELLAN Sam 2 5 16 18 0.400 -2

18 IND MAHAJAN Vansh 2 5 17 20 0.400 -3

19 SCO CARTER Toby 2 5 17 21 0.400 -4

20 RSA SANER Jeremy 2 5 15 20 0.400 -5

21 AUS HARDGE Kai 1 4 10 16 0.250 -6

22 SCO CLOUGH Lewis 1 4 9 17 0.250 -8

23 IND KUMAR Rajat 1 5 19 23 0.200 -4

24 RSA DE JONG Dandré 1 5 14 22 0.200 -8

25 RSA HUMAN Alexander 1 5 9 23 0.200 -14

26 WAL TALBOT Henry 0 4 8 20 0.000 -12

27 GUE BERRY Joseph 0 4 2 20 0.000 -18

28 GUE HUDSON Oliver 0 5 5 25 0.000 -20
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A | Table of 32 B | Table of 16 H | Table of 8  
 

1 HOWES Nicholas ENG

32 *** bye ***

 

  Piste 1 Sat 15:00

17 MCLELLAN Sam SCO V 15

16 EDWARDS James ENG D 14

  R: CHUA Eugene Wee Hong (SIN)

  Piste 2 Sat 15:00

9 ALVARES-PERES Mark SCO V 15

24 DE JONG Dandré RSA D 4

  R: LANGE Robert (GER)

  Piste 3 Sat 15:00

25 HUMAN Alexander RSA D 1

8 JONES Dylan WAL V 15

  R: AUTY Samantha (AUS)

  Piste 4 Sat 15:00

5 ANDREWS Sean AUS V 15

28 HUDSON Oliver GUE D 7

  R: TITUS Marius (RSA)

  Piste 5 Sat 15:00

21 HARDGE Kai AUS V 15

12 COETZEE Abraham Hunter RSA D 9

  R: GHAZY Mannad (EGY)

  Piste 6 Sat 15:00

13 SINGH Sehajpreet IND V 15

20 SANER Jeremy RSA D 14

  R: GHAZY Tamim (EGY)

  Piste 7 Sat 15:00

29 *** bye ***

4 SUDDARDS George ENG

 

Piste BLUE Sat 15:30

HOWES Nicholas ENG V 15

MCLELLAN Sam (17) SCO D 13

R: AUTY Samantha (AUS)

Piste BLUE Sat 15:50

ALVARES-PERES Mark SCO D 11

JONES Dylan WAL V 15

R: AUTY Samantha (AUS)

Piste YELLOW Sat 15:30

ANDREWS Sean AUS V 15

HARDGE Kai (21) AUS D 10

R: LANGE Robert (GER)

Piste YELLOW Sat 15:50

SINGH Sehajpreet IND D 6

SUDDARDS George ENG V 15

R: LANGE Robert (GER)

Piste BLUE Sat 16:20

HOWES Nicholas ENG V 15

JONES Dylan WAL D 8

R: AUTY Samantha (AUS)

Piste YELLOW Sat 16:20

ANDREWS Sean AUS D 4

SUDDARDS George ENG V 15

R: GHAZY Tamim (EGY)
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A | Table of 32 B | Table of 16 H | Table of 8  
 

3 SIU James AUS

30 *** bye ***

 

  Piste 1 Sat 15:20

19 CARTER Toby SCO V 15

14 LINDSAY Christian ENG D 12

  R: CHUA Eugene Wee Hong (SIN)

  Piste 2 Sat 15:20

11 BOYD-HOARE James AUS V 15

22 CLOUGH Lewis SCO D 3

  R: LANGE Robert (GER)

  Piste 3 Sat 15:20

27 BERRY Joseph GUE D 5

6 JACKSON Thomas WAL V 15

  R: AUTY Samantha (AUS)

  Piste 4 Sat 15:20

7 GENTZ Philipp SCO V 15

26 TALBOT Henry WAL D 10

  R: TITUS Marius (RSA)

  Piste 5 Sat 15:20

23 KUMAR Rajat IND D 8

10 ROONEY Samuel ENG V 15

  R: GHAZY Mannad (EGY)

  Piste 6 Sat 15:20

15 LE MAITRE Alexander GUE D 12

18 MAHAJAN Vansh IND V 15

  R: GHAZY Tamim (EGY)

 

31 *** bye ***

2 SINGH Karan Singh IND

 

Piste GREEN Sat 15:30

SIU James AUS V 15

CARTER Toby (19) SCO D 10

R: CHUA Eugene Wee Hong (SIN)

Piste GREEN Sat 15:50

BOYD-HOARE James AUS D 7

JACKSON Thomas WAL V 15

R: CHUA Eugene Wee Hong (SIN)

Piste RED Sat 15:30

GENTZ Philipp SCO D 8

ROONEY Samuel ENG V 15

R: GHAZY Tamim (EGY)

Piste RED Sat 15:50

MAHAJAN Vansh (18) IND D 6

SINGH Karan Singh IND V 15

R: GHAZY Tamim (EGY)

Piste GREEN Sat 16:20

SIU James AUS V 15

JACKSON Thomas WAL D 11

R: CHUA Eugene Wee Hong (SIN)

Piste RED Sat 16:20

ROONEY Samuel (10) ENG D 10

SINGH Karan Singh IND V 15

R: LANGE Robert (GER)
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  I | Semi-Final K | Final  
  Piste BLUE Sat 17:20

1 HOWES Nicholas ENG D 5

4 SUDDARDS George ENG V 15

  R: AUTY Samantha (AUS)

  Piste RED Sat 17:20

3 SIU James AUS D 6

2 SINGH Karan Singh IND V 15

  R: GHAZY Tamim (EGY)

Piste FINAL Sat 18:20

SUDDARDS George (4) ENG V 15

SINGH Karan Singh IND D 14

R: LANGE Robert (GER)
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Referees activity

Nation FL EP SA Name Pools A B H I K Ref Vid Ass


